
102.1

Pond

106.7

117.4

ROSEHILL

ES

107.0

107.5

St Killian's

31

45

51

56

36

58

Factory

111.6

Pond

River Crescent

6
1

3

7

6

Area Under Construction

Sliabh Rosann

95.5

97.0

99.3

Treatment

38kv

Sewage

Works

CS

37
44

50

53

57

25

24

16

59

52

28

15

1

Rose Hill

C
R

U
N

D

17

Construction

14

111.3

30

Area Under

20

10

11

105.3

21

9

8

10

Abhainn Dubh

Area under construction

Construction

Area Under

1

5

4

St. Kilian's

Sports Ground

Park

97.4

Sports Ground

FF

CS

19

Cluain Mullach

14

6

7

106.1

2

1

114.1

18

13

Area under construction

UND

119.3

F
F

C
R

120.1

F
F

108.1

Mullagh

FF

107.4

CR

17

71

70

19

75

100.8

CR

1

Sta

Garda

104.9

10

Glen Alainn

8

43

2

1

2

44

37

30

36

13

23

29

9

8

Area under construction

3
0

34

25

26

29

3
3

38kv

18

17

24

9

14

9

28

111.0

Curragh Park

104.8

18

73

72

Fair  Green

24

20

23

57

80

62

79

27

61

58

55

59
60

Area under construction

28

51

52

5

41

33

Fairgreen Park

54

42

20

21

26

109.8

Rantavan House

25

CS

108.6

FF

FF

114.5

110.0

8

15

6

14

13

27

18

17

50

49

40

43

39

34

41

20

5

24

1

2

O'Cleírígh Court

107.8

Area under construction

32

37

12

17

106.2

21

13

36

31

19

2

20

27

22

26

1

Brookville

12
11

18

14

1

23

UND

2

1

6

34

2522

5

(1- 4)

35

UND

1

Ardlo

28

47

48

37

25

24

23

30

41

33

44

32

14

13

6

Old School Hs

19

4

9

107.7
5

8

10

19

25

16

Killians Court

18

49
50

39

Church Lane

53
1

2

4

1

8

4

5

10

13

108.9

construction

9

21

Area under

4

5

Mullach Mór

13

14

5

6

5

9

1
0

10

16

6

33

26

1

Manor

43

R.C. Church

School

108.9

10kv

MULLAGH

Car Park

CS

9

18

Millstream

St. Kilian's

2

126.0

Cemetery

6

Play Ground

Sonas

7

12

11

121.6

1

2

38kv

2

1

8

126.8

Oak Park

6

114.4

3

4
6

6

1

6

1

2

5

5

7

AMENDMENTS TO DRAFT COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PLAN 2014 - 2020
MULLAGH

LEGEND

not to scale

Town Core

Amenity/Recreation
Industry/Enterprise/
Employment

Public/Community
Existing 
Residential

National Monument

Development Boundary

Specific Objective
(Refer to Text)

Commercial

Proposed 
Residential

1 - 6

Additional Specific 
Objective (Refer to Text)7


